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NSLDS Hands On 
Materials

Tent Card with Training Database Web 
Address, Training User Id and 
Password, and a sample school name
Index card with a fictitious SSN 
A session handout
An evaluation form 
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How to get to the NSLDS 
FAP Web Site

Enter www.NSLDSFAP.ed.gov to 
access the log-on screen
Enter User ID and Password as 
assigned by SAIG
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How to obtain NSLDS 
access

SAIG Web Site: fsawebenroll.ed.gov
No charge or limit on the number of 
User Ids that can be obtained
Can call CPS/WAN Technical Support 
for assistance at 1-800-330-5947
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How to get to the NSLDS 
Training Web Site

Enter www.NSLDSTRAINING.ed.gov to 
access the log-on screen

Enter User ID and Password listed on 
Tent Card
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NSLDS

Financial Aid History



10



11



12



13



14



15



16

NSLDS 

Transfer Student Monitoring
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NSLDS 

Enrollment Reporting
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NSLDS 

Organization Contact
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NSLDS 

Reports
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NSLDS Assistance

Customer Service Center:
• 1-800-999-8219

Email at nslds@pearson.com
Hours of operation: 

• 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM ET


